4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

0l1.Bivolaril

fil:

el
e
ati:

0012615F
0012607F
0012612F
0088831F
0012614F
0012603F
0012609F
0012621F
1173147F
0012632F
0012613F
0012623F
0012616F
0012620F
0012647F
0012611F
0012619F
1173157F
0012604F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

49652

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:38 GPS
:38 40
:38 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0559%966 | 08.08 19:
|DB05591C | 08.08 19:
|DB055942 | 08.08 19:
|DB055950 | 08.08 19:
|DB05592A | 08.08 19:
|DB055944 | 08.08 19:
|DB05591A | 08.08 19:
|DB055925 | 08.08 19:
|DBO5593F | 08.08 19:
|DB055912 | 08.08 19:
|DB055967 | 08.08 19:
|DB0O5591B | 08.08 19:
|DB055945 | 08.08 19:
|DB0O5590C | 08.08 19:
|DBO5593E | 08.08 19:
|DB055918 | 08.08 19:
|DB0O5593D | 08.08 19:
|DB055929 | 08.08 19:
|DB055914 | 08.08 19:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Bivolaril

Team Vicov Sprint

25° 42"

11.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

401956
80002522
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237466_1754680532.pdf

